Rolls & Sandwiches

Bread is buttered please mention if NO butter required
Sandwiches are served with a salad garnish and

Homemade Coleslaw, Or Plain crisps with a choice of
White, Brown or seeded English Bread, Soft White
Or wholemeal balm cakes (rolls) or Baguettes

GF
GF
GF
GF
GF

GF
GF

GF
GF
GF
GF

Gluten Free only available as a sandwich

Sandwiches

Peanut Butter smooth 5.60
Egg mayonnaise 5.60
Cheese 5.60
Cheese and onion 5.80
Cheese and tomato 5.80
Cheese and Branston pickle .00
Cheese and ham 6.40
Cheese and Marmite 6.00
Ham with seeded mustard .00
Ham and Branston pickle  6.00
Ham and English Mustard .00
Ham and tomato 6.00
Coronation chicken 6.40
Chicken and Bacon mayo 6.60
BLT (with or without mayo) 5.80

Rolls

5.90
5.90
5.90
6.10
6.10
©6.30
6.70
6.30
©6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.70
©6.90
6.10

Baguette
6.20
©6.20
©6.20
6.40
6.40
©6.60
7.00
6.60
©6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
7.00
7.20
6.40



Rolls & Sandwiches

Sandwiches Rolls Baguette

Chip Butty (GF on Request) 520 550 ----
Fish finger sandwich 5.90 6.20 ----
GF Prawns in Marie rose sauce 700 7.30 ----
GF Tuna mayonnaise 6.20 6.50 6.80
GF Pink Salmon & Cucumber 6.80 7.10 ----
GF Smoked salmon & Cream Cheese 7.00 7.30 ----
GF Chicken breast 6.00 6.30 6.60
Roast Pork apple sauce or stuffing --- 6.60 ----
Roast Beef, mustard or horse radish - 6.80 ----
Roast Turkey & cranberry sauce --- 6.10

Corned beef & Branston pickle  6.00 6.30 ----
Corned beef & HP brown sauce 5.80 6.10 ----

Chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, Cucumber
and mayo with a Stuffing ball ---  6.80 ----

Harriet's ultimate club sandwich 8.90 --- ----

Double layer including chicken, Bacon, tomato, lettuce
egg, Onion, mayo and cheese in lightly toasted White
bread and accompanied with plain salted crisps

Any sandwich can be served in a wrap extra 1 euro

GF = Gluten free sandwich extra 60 cent





