Rolls & Sandwiches

Bread is buttered please mention if NO butter required

Sandwiches are served with a salad garnish and Homemade Coleslaw, Or Plain crisps with a choice of White, Brown or seeded English Bread, Soft White Or wholemeal balm cakes (rolls) or Baguettes

Gluten Free only available as a sandwich

		Sandwiches	Rolls	Baguette
GF	Peanut Butter smooth	5.60	5.90	6.20
GF	Egg mayonnaise	5.60	5.90	6.20
GF	Cheese	5.60	5.90	6.20
GF	Cheese and onion	5.80	6.10	6.40
GF	Cheese and tomato	5.80	6.10	6.40
	Cheese and Branston pick	le 6.00	6.30	6.60
GF	Cheese and ham	6.40	6.70	7.00
GF	Cheese and Marmite	6.00	6.30	6.60
	Ham with seeded mustard	l 6.00	6.30	6.60
	Ham and Branston pickle	6.00	6.30	6.60
	Ham and English Mustard	l 6.00	6.30	6.60
GF	Ham and tomato	6.00	6.30	6.60
GF	Coronation chicken	6.40	6.70	7.00
GF	Chicken and Bacon mayo	6.60	6.90	7.20
GF	BLT (with or without mayo)	5.80	6.10	6.40

Rolls & Sandwiches

		Sandwiches	Rolls	Baguette		
	Chip Butty (GF on Request)	5.20	5.50			
	Fish finger sandwich	5.90	6.20			
GF	Prawns in Marie rose sauce	7.00	7.3 <i>0</i>			
GF	Tuna mayonnaise	6.20	6.50	6.80		
GF	Pink Salmon & Cucumber	6.80	7.10			
GF	Smoked salmon & Cream Chees	se 7.00	7.30			
GF	Chicken breast	6.00	6.30	6.60		
	Roast Pork apple sauce or stuff	fing	6.60			
	Roast Beef, mustard or horse r	radish -	6.80			
	Roast Turkey & cranberry saud	ce	6.10			
	Corned beef & Branston pickle	6.00	6.30			
	Corned beef & HP brown sauce	5.80	6.10			
Chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, Cucumber						
	and mayo with a Stuffing ball		6.80			
<u>H</u>	<u>arriet's ultimate club sandwic</u>	<u>h</u> 8.90				
Double layer including chicken, Bacon, tomato, lettuce						
egg, Onion, mayo and cheese in lightly toasted White						
bread and accompanied with plain salted crisps						

Any sandwich can be served in a wrap extra 1 euro

GF = Gluten free sandwich extra 60 cent